
We have many annual events to enable you to get to know other 
parishioners.  We are always in need of volunteers or just come  
and enjoy! We love to have fun and enjoy one another’s company.  

SJB Parish Festival    
Larry Kelhoffer 
513.505.1732 
Kelhoffer1@yahoo.com

Milestone Anniversary 
Celebration 
Phyllis Morris 
513.202.0449 
phylmorris@fuse.net

SJB Parish Picnic     
Joe Siemer 513.367.9086, 
ext. 213     
jsiemer@stjb.net

Trunk or Treat 
Patty Dean 
513.882.2512 
padean72@hotmail.com

Turkey Dinner
Knights of Columbus –  
Kyle Hansell 
513.484.0299 
kyle.hansell@gmail.com

Annual Christmas Sharing Tree 
Monica Burger 
812.637.5677 
hmburger788@gmail.com

El Salvador Trip 
Diane Brockman
513.313.3037
brockmde@gmail.com

Christ Renews His Parish 
Men: Ray Harrigan          
513.617.0832  
rgharrigan77@gmail.com 

ANNUAL PARISH EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

Church: 10010 Carolina Trace Rd, Harrison, OH 45030  //  Parish Office: 509 Harrison Ave, Harrison, OH 45030  //  513.367.9086  //  www.stjb.net

TeresaPalmer
Inserted Text
 

TeresaPalmer
Cross-Out




